
To: Damm, Laura[laura.damm@sol.doi.gov]; Perron, Brian[brian.perron@sol.doi.gov]
From: Moody, Aaron
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Importance: Normal
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Motion to Stay
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Any thoughts? looks fine to me.
Aaron G. Moody
Assistant Solicitor, Branch of Public Lands
Division of Land Resources
Office of the Solicitor
U.S. Department of the Interior
202-208-3495
 
NOTICE: This e-mail (including attachments) is intended for the use of the individual or entity to
which it is addressed.  It may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or otherwise
protected by applicable law.   If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any
dissemination, distribution, copying, or use of this e-mail or its contents is strictly prohibited.  If you
receive this e-mail in error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy all copies.

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Navaro, Ann <ann.navaro@sol.doi.gov>
Date: Tue, May 9, 2017 at 8:56 AM
Subject: Fwd: Massachusetts Lobstermen (Northeast Canyons & Seamounts Marine NM) -
Revised Motion to Stay

To: Kevin Haugrud <Jack.Haugrud@sol.doi.gov>, Daniel Jorjani
<daniel jorjani@ios.doi.gov>, Aaron Moody <Aaron.Moody@sol.doi.gov>

Comments? I'm reviewing now.
Ann Navaro
Acting Associate Solicitor, Division of Parks & Wildlife
U.S. Department of the Interior
1849 C Street NW
Washington, D.C. 20240
202 208 3125 (desk)

202-510-4271 (cell)

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Harrington, David (ENRD) <David.Harrington2@usdoj.gov>
Date: Tue, May 9, 2017 at 8:46 AM
Subject: Massachusetts Lobstermen (Northeast Canyons & Seamounts Marine NM) - Revised
Motion to Stay

To: "Navaro, Ann" <ann.navaro@sol.doi.gov>, Kristen Gustafson - NOAA Federal
<kristen.l.gustafson@noaa.gov>, "Moran, John S. EOP/WHO"
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p.gov>, Jeff Dillen - NOAA Federal <jeff.dillen@noaa.gov>, Larry
Mellinger <larry.mellinger@sol.doi.gov>, "Benjamin.Jesup@sol.doi.gov"
<Benjamin.Jesup@sol.doi.gov>, "jason.waanders@sol.doi.gov"
<jason.waanders@sol.doi.gov>, "Jensen, Michael C. EOP/CEQ"

.gov>, "Sun, Howard C. EOP/CEQ"
.gov>

Cc: "Walker, Davene (ENRD)" <Davene.Walker@usdoj.gov>, "Tardiff, Kristine (USANH)"
<Kristine.Tardiff@usdoj.gov>

Hi all –

Attached is our revised motion to stay, which we plan to file today.  

Thanks,

David

David A. Harrington

Assistant Chief

Natural Resources Section

Environment and Natural Resources Division

United States Department of Justice

P.O. Box 7611, Washington, DC 20044

Tel: (202) 305 0244

Cell: (202) 532 3024
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